Wellesley College Diocesan for Boys

www.lunchonline.co.nz

Wellesley Canteen Menu (Wellesley
Diocesan School for Boys)
Menu available from 03/08/2016
Category Product
Filled Breads
Panini Ham & Cheese
Panini Smoked Chicken & Cheese with BBQ Sauce
Wrap Ham and Salad

Wrap Garden Salad Vegetarian
Wrap Smoked Chicken and Salad
Sandwich Ham and Cheese
Sandwich Cheese and Salad

Savoury Products
Beef Nachos
Beef Lasagne 270g
Cartel Shredded Beef Burrito  200g
Cartel Shredded Chicken Burrito 200g
Instant Noodles Chicken Flavoured 70g
Southern Style Chicken Sticks & Sweet Chilli Sauce 5 pack
Southern Style Chicken Sticks & Sweet Chilli Sauce 8 pack
Butter Chicken Gourmet Pie
Mince & Cheese Pie Classic Kiwi 200g
Sausage Roll 1509

Fruit
Fresh Fruit

Snack Foods
Popcorn (209g)
Doritos Thai Sweet Chilli Corn Chips (459)
Doritos Cheese Supreme Corn Chips (45g)
Shapes Snack Bags
Oreo Mini Snack Bag 23g
Mrs Higgins Choc Fudge Brownie 80g
Mrs Higgins Chunky Choc Chip Cookie 100g
Molly Woppy Gingerbread Man Cookie
Donut Strawberry
Donut Chocolate

Drinks
Wellesley Water (500ml)
Milk Chocolate Calci Yum (250ml)
Milk Strawberry Calci Yum (250ml)
Sanitarium Up & Go (250ml)

Order cut off is at 9:15am on the day of delivery

U
=.
(]
D

$6.70
$6.90
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$4.70
$4.70

$9.00
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$4.15
$7.20
$10.20
$5.20
$5.20
$4.80

$1.05

$2.10
$2.50
$2.50
$1.05
$1.05
$3.15
$3.15
$4.00
$2.50
$2.50

$2.40
$2.60
$2.60
$2.90

=
< < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < << << 2Z < < < < < < < S

< < < <

_|
< < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < << Z < < < < < < < 5

< < < <

=
< < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < 3

< < < <

_|
>
[y
n
=

< < < < < < <
< < < < < < <

< < < ZZ<<<<2
< < < Z2Z < <<<2

<
<

< < Z < < < < < < <
< < Z < < < < < < <

< < < <
< < < <

4/27/2024 8:17:33 PM

Page 1 of 2



Wellesley College Diocesan for Boys

www.lunchonline.co.nz

Wellesley Canteen Menu (Wellesley
Diocesan School for Boys)
Menu available from 03/08/2016

Category Product

Frozen Snacks
Juicies Blackberry Frozen Juice Bar
Juicies Tropical Frozen Juice Bar

Gluten Free

Gluten Free Ham and Cheese Toastie

Gluten Free Smoked Chicken and Cheese Toastie
Sushi

Chicken Teriyaki Sushi

Vegetarian Sushi
Dumplings

Dumpling Pork & Garlic Chive 6 Pack

Dumpling Pork & Garlic Chive 8 Pack

Dumplings Pork & Garlic Chive 10 Pack
Steamed Buns

BBQ Pork Steamed Bun 120g

BBQ Pork Steamed Buns 2 Pack
Chicken on Rice

Katsu Chicken on Rice with Mayo

Katsu Chicken on Rice No Mayo

Order cut off is at 9:15am on the day of delivery

$2.10
$2.10

$6.25
$6.25

$7.80
$7.50

$7.20
$9.20
$11.20

$4.70
$8.40

$8.70
$8.70

< =<

< =<

zZz Z

<

<

< =<

< =<

< <

zZz Z

<

< <
< <

< <
< <

4/27/2024 8:17:33 PM

Page 2 of 2



