

Wellesley College Diocesan for Boys

Order cut off is at 9:15am on the day of delivery

Wellesley Canteen Menu (Wellesle	У
Diocesan School for Boys)	

Menu availa	able from 03/08/2016						
Category	<u>Product</u>	Price	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri
Filled Bread							
	Panini Ham & Cheese	\$6.70	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Panini Smoked Chicken & Cheese with BBQ Sauce	\$6.90	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Wrap Ham and Salad	\$6.25	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Wrap Garden Salad Vegetarian	\$6.25	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Wrap Smoked Chicken and Salad	\$6.25	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Sandwich Ham and Cheese	\$4.70	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Sandwich Cheese and Salad	\$4.70	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Savoury Pr	oducts						
	Beef Nachos	\$9.00	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν
	Beef Lasagne 270g	\$7.50	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Cartel Shredded Beef Burrito 200g	\$7.50	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Cartel Shredded Chicken Burrito 200g	\$7.50	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Instant Noodles Chicken Flavoured 70g	\$4.15	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Southern Style Chicken Sticks & Sweet Chilli Sauce 5 pack	\$7.20	Υ	Υ	Υ	Ν	Ν
	Southern Style Chicken Sticks & Sweet Chilli Sauce 8 pack	\$10.20	Υ	Υ	Υ	Ν	Ν
	Butter Chicken Gourmet Pie	\$5.20	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Mince & Cheese Pie Classic Kiwi 200g	\$5.20	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Sausage Roll 150g	\$4.80	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Fruit							
	Fresh Fruit	\$1.05	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Snack Foods							
	Popcorn (20g)	\$2.10	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Doritos Thai Sweet Chilli Corn Chips (45g)	\$2.50	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Doritos Cheese Supreme Corn Chips (45g)	\$2.50	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Shapes Snack Bags	\$1.05	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Oreo Mini Snack Bag 23g	\$1.05	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Mrs Higgins Choc Fudge Brownie 80g	\$3.15	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Mrs Higgins Chunky Choc Chip Cookie 100g	\$3.15	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Molly Woppy Gingerbread Man Cookie	\$4.00	Υ	Υ	Υ	Ν	Ν
	Donut Strawberry	\$2.50	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Donut Chocolate	\$2.50	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Drinks							
	Wellesley Water (500ml)	\$2.40	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Milk Chocolate Calci Yum (250ml)	\$2.60	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Milk Strawberry Calci Yum (250ml)	\$2.60	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
	Sanitarium Up & Go (250ml)	\$2.90	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ

4/27/2024 8:17:33 PM Page 1 of 2



Wellesley College Diocesan for Boys

Wellesley Canteen Menu (Wellesley

Diocesan School for Boys)

Order cut off is at 9:15am on the day of delivery

•	Jiocesai	in oction to boys)						
١	/lenu availal	ole from 03/08/2016						
<u>C</u>	<u>Category</u>	<u>Product</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Tue</u>	<u>Wed</u>	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>
Frozen Snacks								
		Juicies Blackberry Frozen Juice Bar	\$2.10	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
		Juicies Tropical Frozen Juice Bar	\$2.10	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
C	Sluten Free							
		Gluten Free Ham and Cheese Toastie	\$6.25	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
		Gluten Free Smoked Chicken and Cheese Toastie	\$6.25	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
S	Sushi							
		Chicken Teriyaki Sushi	\$7.80	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Υ
		Vegetarian Sushi	\$7.50	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Υ
	Dumplings							
		Dumpling Pork & Garlic Chive 6 Pack	\$7.20	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Ν
		Dumpling Pork & Garlic Chive 8 Pack	\$9.20	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Ν
		Dumplings Pork & Garlic Chive 10 Pack	\$11.20	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Ν
S	Steamed Bu	ns						

BBQ Pork Steamed Bun 120g \$4.70 Y Y Y Y Y N
BBQ Pork Steamed Buns 2 Pack \$8.40 Y Y Y Y Y
Chicken on Rice
Katsu Chicken on Rice with Mayo \$8.70 N N N Y Y

Katsu Chicken on Rice No Mayo \$8.70 N N N Y Y

4/27/2024 8:17:33 PM Page 2 of 2